Polska Liga Ptywacka
Warszawa, 17- - 18-4-2015

Konkurencja 36
2015-04-18 - 16:57

Kobiet, 400m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 RADLINSKA, Marcelina
3 ZUKOWSKA, Paula

4 ZMUDA, Weronika

5 WALZ, Kornelia

6 SOLAK, Anna

Seria2z3

1 NOWAK, Marta

2 SAJECKA, Zofia

3 SPROSKA, Magdalena

4 FILIPEK, Jagoda
PECYNA, Michalina
OSINIAK, Ewa
DZWONNIK, Zuzanna
MAZURKIEWICZ, Barbara

0 ~NOo o

Seria3z3

1 JANISZEWSKA, Dominika
2 ADAMCZYK, Julia

3 KUNKA, Kamila

4 TCHORZ, Alicja

5 SIENCZYK, Jowita SK

6 MAGNER, Agata

7 MUSIOL, Wiktoria

8 NIESZPOREK, Wiktoria

Rok ur.
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Matopolski OZP
Dolnoslagski OZP
Lubelski OzP
toédzki OzP
Mazowiecki OZP 1

Opolski OZP
Mazowiecki OZP 1
Opolski OZP
Dolnoslaski OZP
Mazowiecki OZP 2
Lubelski OzZP
tédzki OZP
Mazowiecki OZP 2

Mazowiecki OZP 2
Lubelski OzP
Matopolski OZP
Dolnoslaski OZP
Lubelski OzP
Matopolski OZP
Matopolski OZP
todzki OzP

5:27.51
5:35.84

5:21.88
5:18.91
5:12.18
5:10.63
5:11.46
5:17.18
5:19.10
5:22.37

5:07.79
5:04.36
4:59.75
4:46.15
4:54.69
5:02.28
5:04.63
5:07.99

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029
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